Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Carrie Cussons
Suzanne Fougere
Robert Logan
Robert Logan
Robert Logan

Business Development
Business Development
Sales and Marketing
Business Development
Business Development
Business Development
Employee Development
Business Development
Board of Directors
Business Development
Client Relations
Employee Development
Employee Development

Events East Travel & Hospitality Expenses June 2018

19-Jun-18
5-Jun-18
5-Jun-18
5-Jun-18
5-Jun-18
5-Jun-18
30-Jun-18
7-Jun-18
21-Jun-18
19-Jun-18
20-Jun-18
20-Jun-18
21-Jun-18

19-Jun-18
6-Jun-18
6-Jun-18
6-Jun-18
6-Jun-18
6-Jun-18
30-Jun-18
7-Jun-18
21-Jun-18
19-Jun-18
20-Jun-18
20-Jun-18
21-Jun-18

Institute of Corporate Directors ICD Premier Series
Economic Club Event

Economic Club Event - Sales Recruitment/meeting
Economic Club Event

Economic Club Event

Economic Club Event

Recognition of Employees

Bluenose Marathon debrief

Meeting with board member

Institute of Corporate Directors ICD Premier Series
Lunch meeting with AUS

Employee Business Development Off-site
Employee Business Development Off-site

Nova Scotia
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Nova Scotia
Nova Scotia
Nova Scotia
Nova Scotia
Nova Scotia
Nova Scotia
Nova Scotia

Conference Fees
Accommodations
Meals

Meals
Transportation
Conference Fees
Meals

Meals

Meals
Conference Fees
Meals

Meals
Accommodations

49.50
529.55
53.25
32.42
641.51
110.00
105.07
45.69
49.99
49.50
45.02
171.98
250.00



	Staff

