Events East Travel & Hospitality Expenses June 2018

Name	Reason	Start Date	End Date	Description	Destination	Expense Type	Net Amount
Carrie Cussons	Business Development	19-Jun-18	19-Jun-18	Institute of Corporate Directors ICD Premier Series	Nova Scotia	Conference Fees	49.50
Carrie Cussons	Business Development	5-Jun-18	6-Jun-18	Economic Club Event	Ontario	Accommodations	529.55
Carrie Cussons	Sales and Marketing	5-Jun-18	6-Jun-18	Economic Club Event - Sales Recruitment/meeting	Ontario	Meals	53.25
Carrie Cussons	Business Development	5-Jun-18	6-Jun-18	Economic Club Event	Ontario	Meals	32.42
Carrie Cussons	Business Development	5-Jun-18	6-Jun-18	Economic Club Event	Ontario	Transportation	641.51
Carrie Cussons	Business Development	5-Jun-18	6-Jun-18	Economic Club Event	Ontario	Conference Fees	110.00
Carrie Cussons	Employee Development	30-Jun-18	30-Jun-18	Recognition of Employees	Nova Scotia	Meals	105.07
Carrie Cussons	Business Development	7-Jun-18	7-Jun-18	Bluenose Marathon debrief	Nova Scotia	Meals	45.69
Carrie Cussons	Board of Directors	21-Jun-18	21-Jun-18	Meeting with board member	Nova Scotia	Meals	49.99
Suzanne Fougere	Business Development	19-Jun-18	19-Jun-18	Institute of Corporate Directors ICD Premier Series	Nova Scotia	Conference Fees	49.50
Robert Logan	Client Relations	20-Jun-18	20-Jun-18	Lunch meeting with AUS	Nova Scotia	Meals	45.02
Robert Logan	Employee Development	20-Jun-18	20-Jun-18	Employee Business Development Off-site	Nova Scotia	Meals	171.98
Robert Logan	Employee Development	21-Jun-18	21-Jun-18	Employee Business Development Off-site	Nova Scotia	Accommodations	250.00
						Total	2,133.48